        Overview
Dynamic Cable Solutions range of security and data cable has been manufactured and compliance tested to meet Australian standards.
Our cable is 100% bare copper and features count down meter marking to ensure you know how much cable is left in your box. 1 - 10
individual markings on the sheath to assist with easy cable identification and fitted on a pull reel in the box for convenience.
Part Code
CMA714020250
Description
Dynamic Cable Solutions Shielded 7 Core 14/0.20 - 250m Reel, Grey
Security Cable
Construction
Test Standards
1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6
1.7
1.8
1.9
1.10
Conductor Diameter
Conductor Material
Insulation Radial Thickness
Insulation Material Colour
Overall Screen
Drain Wire
Jacket Colour
Jacket O.D.
Jacket Material
Jacket Thickness
AS/CA S008:2020 Flame retardancy to AS/NZS IEC 60332.1.
14x0.20 ± 0.003mm
Stranded Bare Copper
PVC, 0.35mm
Red, Blue, White, Black, Green, Yellow, Purple
Overall Aluminium/Polyester Laminate Tape
7/0.20 ± 0.003mm Stranded Tinned Copper
Grey
6.2 ± 0.2mm
75°C Flame Retardant PVC
0.70 ± 0.05mm
Physical Structure
dynamiccable.com.auDistributed by LSC
CMA714/0.20
7 CORE SHIELDED BARE COPPER CABLE
Victoria [HQ]
140-158 Dryburgh Street
North Melbourne, VIC 3051
03 9329 7222
03 9329 2570
p
f
e
44 Skarratt Street
Silverwater, NSW 2128
p
f
e
02 9647 8111
02 9647 8100
New South Wales
15-17 Jeays Street
Bowen Hills, QLD 4006
p
f
e
07 3252 1056
07 3252 1087
Queensland South Australia
5 W Thebarton Road
Thebarton, SA 5031
08 8223 2999
08 8223 1777
p
f
e
Western Australia
9 Brennan Way
Perth, WA 6104
p
f
e
08 9328 7488
08 9227 7363